TAX ON HORSE RACING (Statement “B-8")

INTEREST AND PENALTY:

Delinquent Taxes

Northern Central Railway Annuity.
Interest on Investments

Penalty on Report by Corporations
Interest and Penalty on Franchise Tax On Capital........
Penalty on Lic :
Interest on Inheritance Taxes.

FEES, FINES AND FORFEITURES:

3% Commission on Locally Shared Licenses
(Statement “B-9"")

Excess Fees of Office (Stat t “B-9”)
Fees from Foreign Corporations.
Miscellaneous Fees and Fines (Statement “B-9")
Notary Commissions (Statement “B-9")
Recording Fees
Register of Wills—Anne Arundel County....

2,373,387.25

11,444.64

90,000.00

208,376.76
23.0

2,486,904.82

833.82

1,439.96
3,603.92

48,770.56
395,671.63
61,430.00
798.75
44,469.50

24,491.67

INHERITANCE TAX: (Statement “B-9")
Collateral Inheritance Tax
Direct Inheritance Tax
Maryland Estate Tax :
Tax on Commissions of Executors and Administrators ..

TAX ON RECORDATION OF INSTRUMENTS IN
WRITING (Statement “B-9") ...

STATE HOSPITALS AND TRAINING SCHOOLS:
From Baltimore City and Counties: (Statement “A-5")
Barrett School for Girls
Cheltenham School for Boys
Crownsville State Hospita,
Eastern Shore State Hospital
Maryland Training School for Boys
Montrose School for Girls...: s
Ritchie Chronic Disease Hospital..
Rosewood State Training School....
Springfield State Hospital
Spring Grove State Hospital

From Other:
Barrett School for Girls..

- 862,464.34
264,173.35
417,798.43
271,718.68

18,563.58 |...

15,218.24
46,016.40
211,515.05
61,055.35
46,581.67
26,405.61
81,876.75
151,176.41
378,237.53
278,503.96

27.75

245.00

9,370.80

8,630.83

627,106.08
198,386.42

Cheltenham School for Boys

Crownsville State Hospita
Eastern Shore State Hospital

Maryland Training School for Boys
Montrose School for Girls.... .

621.35
4,499.67
11,454.86
6,888.41
5,485.27
628.52

4,861,125.39

11,444.64
90,000.00
208,376.76
23.00
3,194.77
1,489.96
3,603.92

48,770.56
395,671.63

9,870.80

1,489,570.42
462,559.77
417,798,43
271,718.68

13,563.58

15,213.24
46,016.40
211,515,056
61,055.35
46,581.67
26,405.61
31,376.75
151,176.41
878,287.53
2178,503.96

621.35
4,499.67
11,466.36
6,969.04
5,5618.17
628.52
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