TAX ON HORSE RACING (Statement "B-8")	2,373,387.25	2,486,904.82	833.32		1	4,861,125.39
INTEREST AND PENALTY: Delinquent Taxes. Northern Central Railway Annuity. Interest on Investments. Penalty on Report by Corporations. Interest and Penalty on Franchise Tax On Capital Penalty on Licenses. Interest on Inheritance Taxes.	90,000.00 208,376.76 23.00 3,167.02 1,439.96		27.75			11,444.64 90,000.00 208,376.76 23.00 3,194.77 1,439.96 3,603.92
FEES, FINES AND FORFEITURES: 3% Commission on Locally Shared Licenses (Statement "B-9"). Excess Fees of Office (Statement "B-9"). Fees from Foreign Corporations. Miscellaneous Fees and Fines (Statement "B-9") Notary Commissions (Statement "B-9") Recording Fees.	48,770.56 395,671.63 61,430.00 798.75 44.469.50		245.00			48,770.56 395,671.63 61,675.00 798.75 44,469.50
Recording Fees. Register of Wills—Anne Arundel County	24,491.67	9,370.80	8,630.83			33,122.50 9,370.80
INHERITANCE TAX: (Statement "B-9") Collateral Inheritance Tax. Direct Inheritance Tax. Maryland Estate Tax. Tax on Commissions of Executors and Administrators TAX ON RECORDATION OF INSTRUMENTS IN	264,173.35 417,798.43			198,386.42		1,489,570.42 462,559.77 417,798.43 271,718.68
WRITING (Statement "B-9")	13,563.58		********************			13,563.58
STATE HOSPITALS AND TRAINING SCHOOLS: From Baltimore City and Counties: (Statement "A-5") Barrett School for Girls. Cheltenham School for Boys. Crownsville State Hospital. Eastern Shore State Hospital. Maryland Training School for Boys. Montrose School for Girls. Ritchie Chronic Disease Hospital. Rosewood State Training School. Springfield State Hospital. Spring Grove State Hospital.	15,213.24 46,016.40 211,515.05 61,055.35 46,581.67 26,405.61 31,376.75 151,176.41 378,237.53	3				15,213.24 46,016.40 211,515.05 61,055.35 46,581.67 26,405.61 31,376.75 151,176.41 378,227.53 278,503.96
From Other: Barrett School for Girls Cheltenham School for Boys Crownsville State Hospital Eastern Shore State Hospital Maryland Training School for Boys Montrose School for Girls			621.35 4,499.67 11,454.86 6,888.41 5,485.27 628.52			621.35 4,499.67 11,466.36 6,969.04 5,513.17 628.52